BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Arcade lup Pac-Man Machine 07.01.26

Name Ticket Number
Leona Sheppard 3
Angie Dunworth 4
Audrey Jarman 8

Joshua Langridge 9
Joanne Aveyard 10
Ryan Hobson 12
Lily Stephenson 13
Paul Fieldsend 14
Matthew Underwood 23
Jamie Squires 25
Paul Fieldsend 26
JAMIE HUGHES 27
Lily Stephenson 28
Linda Ball 29
Luke Jones 30
Paul Fieldsend 31
Amanda Oner 32
Amanda Oner 33
Chloe Pridgeon 34
Beverley Greenhall 37
Michelle Walmsley 41

Lily Stephenson 43
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Lily Stephenson
Zoe Walker
Paul Begg
Linda Ball
Michala Davies
Linda Ball
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Audrey Jarman
Maria Spence
Cameron Thompson
Andrew Mason
Ellie Barney
Shaun Begg
Patricia Walker
Shaun Begg
Jamie Squires
Paul Fieldsend
Lauren Glennie
Lily Stephenson
Paul Fieldsend
James Fountain
Nicola Moakes

Lisa Barker

46

48

50

51

53

57

58

62

63

65

66

67

69

12

74

75

76

81

83

84

85

87

88

89



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Karen Attwood
Bernadette Vinson-Russell
Darryl Barney
David Bath
Matthew Underwood
Stefanie Smith
Kerry Walsh
Shaun Begg
Lily Stephenson
Stefanie Smith
Lily Stephenson
Paul Fieldsend
Shaun Begg
Lily Stephenson
Leona Sheppard
Lisa Barker
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Rebecca Gilbert
Bernadette Vinson-Russell
Cheryl Butler
Paul Fieldsend
Lily Stephenson

Linda Ball

91

94

96

98

99

100

103

110

113

114

117

119

121

123

124

127

131

132

133

137

138

139

141

143



Lily Stephenson
Linda Ball
Linda Ball

Paul Fieldsend

Paul Fieldsend

Cheryl Butler
Lily Stephenson
Shaun Begg
Paul Begg

Lily Stephenson

Lily Stephenson

Jamie Squires

Leasa Gotts
Billy-jo Eyre
Lily Stephenson
Peter Barney
Leanne Dynan
Shaun Begg
Alanna Hart
Linda Ball
Kerry Walsh
Emma Ward
Paul Fieldsend

Paul Begg
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172

178
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203
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Lorraine Kent
Karen Marshall
Emma Ward
Ryan Hobson
Zoe Walker
Lily Stephenson
Shaun Begg
Deborah Longdon
Joanne Aveyard
Lily Stephenson
James Fountain
Beverley Greenhall
Paul Fieldsend
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Marie White
James Willey
Leona Sheppard
Leona Sheppard
Ryan Hobson
Lily Stephenson
Audrey Jarman
Jamie Squires

Lily Stephenson

209

213

217

219

220

225
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227
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238
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240
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Lily Stephenson LK)
Matthew Underwood 266
Lily Stephenson 271
Matthew Underwood 272
Paul Fieldsend 275
Lorraine Kent 277
Lily Stephenson 279
Laura Howe 281
Patricia Walker 282
Stefanie Smith 283
Dez Gayton 294
Susan Epton 296
Lily Stephenson 298
Linda Ball 301
Shaun Begg 305
Patricia Walker 311
Lily Stephenson 312
Leigh Hirst 315
Leanne Dynan 321
Lisa Barker 323

Lily Stephenson 326
Elizabeth Matthews 328
Paul Fieldsend 338

Shaun Begg 340
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Deborah Longdon 341
Zoe Walker 343
Linda Ball 345
Christopher Thomas 347
Karen Attwood 349
Simon Peck 350
James Hughes 351
Paul Fieldsend 353
Linda Ball 355
Leona Sheppard 356
David Bath 359
JAMIE HUGHES 360
Lily Stephenson 361
Ryan Hobson 363
Paul Fieldsend 367
Lily Stephenson 368
Kerry Walsh 370
Jamie Squires 371
Audrey Jarman 372
Angie Dunworth 374
Lily Stephenson 376
Leasa Gotts 377
Shaun Begg 380

Linda Ball 381



Lily Stephenson
Emma Cooper
Shaun Begg
Jamie Squires
Linda Ball
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Claire Lippolis
Paul Fieldsend
Shaun Begg
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Emma Cooper
Jamie Squires
Alex Coy
Lily Stephenson
Stefanie Smith
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Ryan Hobson
Stephen Ansell

Nicola Moakes
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448
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Lily Stephenson
Angela Appleby
Shaun Begg
Ryan Hobson
Leona Sheppard
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Leona Sheppard
Lily Stephenson
Linda Ball
Joshua Beresford
Lily Stephenson
Ryan Hobson
Paul Fieldsend
Lily Stephenson
Chloe Pridgeon
Marie White
Lily Stephenson
Mick Smith
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Ryan Hobson
Kerry Walsh

Paul Begg
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Jamie Squires 512
Paul Fieldsend 513
Audrey Jarman 514
Theresa Appleton 517
James Willey 519
Stefanie Smith 526
Marie White 529
Lily Stephenson 532
Matthew Underwood 537
Darryl Barney 539
Lorraine Kent 542
Lily Stephenson 544
Paul Fieldsend 546
Kerry Walsh 551
Megan Marvill 556
Jamie Squires 558
Alex Coy 559
Linda Ball 561
Paul Fieldsend 564
Lily Stephenson 566
Shaun Begg 570
Darryl Barney 572
Linda Ball 573

Shaun Begg 575
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Lily Stephenson 577
Paul Fieldsend 578
Paul Fieldsend 579
Paul Fieldsend 581
Mick Smith 583
Emma Cooper 584
Leona Sheppard 585
Cameron Thompson 586
Lily Stephenson 588
Lily Stephenson 589
Paul Fieldsend 590
Stefanie Smith 594
Lily Stephenson 595
Angie Dunworth 599
Lily Stephenson 603
Ryan Hobson 607
JAMIE HUGHES 612
Laura Howe 614
Linda Ball 616
Amanda Oner 617
Lisa Barker 621
Lily Stephenson 625
Peter Barney 628

Lorraine Kent 636



Olivia Onassis
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson

Shaun Begg
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson

Robert Plaskitt
Paul Fieldsend

Paul Begg

Stefanie Smith

Stefanie Smith
George Bellars

Zoe Walker

Shaun Begg
Phillippa Stewart

Stefanie Smith
Phillippa Stewart
Angie Dunworth

Nicola Moakes
Lily Stephenson

Maria Spence

Shaun Begg
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Paul Fieldsend 691
Shaun Begg 692
Linda Ball 694
Stefanie Smith 695
David Mountain 698
JAMIE HUGHES 701
Lorraine Kent 708
Lily Stephenson 709
James Fountain 710
Lily Stephenson 713
Emma Cooper 715
Deborah Ross 717
Linda Ball 723
Lily Stephenson 725
Angie Dunworth 726
Angie Dunworth 727
Paul Fieldsend 730
Lily Stephenson 732
Cameron Thompson 733
Linda Plaskitt 735
Paul Fieldsend 736
Antony Walker 738
Lily Stephenson 739

Linda Ball 740



Hannah Neilson
Ryan Hobson
Amanda Oner
Kim Burbanks

Phillippa Stewart

Lily Stephenson

Lily Stephenson

Linda Ball
Michaela Lindsay
Lisa Barker
Lily Stephenson
Ellie Barney

Shaun Begg
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Bernadette Vinson-Russell

Lily Stephenson

Amanda Oner

Christopher Thomas

Paul Fieldsend
Stefanie Smith
Lily Stephenson
Leona Sheppard
Nicola Moakes
Leona Sheppard

Jamie Squires
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Lily Stephenson
Lily Stephenson
Nicola Moakes
Claire Lippolis
Paul Fieldsend
Stefanie Smith

JAMIE HUGHES

James Hughes
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